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FAIR

Warshay Investments vﬂm Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Wmﬂx No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
24.10.2023
Customer Order Number:

14730331947

KWV Order Number:

|110869932

Loading Status:

76.680

Gross Weight :

kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900133 |7G0024665

901418 {700025326
-900242 1700023806
900137 |700023741
900233 |700024666
900140 |700023594
900144 {700025141
900146 |700024566
900106 1700025139
900142 {700023840

ITEMS T SUPPLIE
900447 |700025578

KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023 | CS
Laborie Cap Class Nect Rose 6X750ml | CS
Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Classic Rose 6x750ml 2023 cs
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | Cs
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021 cs
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | cs
Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2021 cs
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Roodeberg Reserve 6x750ml 2024 cs
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1.0 362.52
1.0 753.54
1.0 320.82
1.0 413.82
1.0 362.52
1.0 385.02
1.0 385.02
1.0 320.76
1.0 385.02
1.0 320.76

2.40
9.20
7.90
7.80
7.80
2.40
7.80
2.40
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333.88
753.54
313.12
375.75
333.88
354.99
354.99
313.06
354.99
313.06

333.88
753.54
3i3.12
375.75
333.88
354.99
354.99
313.06
354.99
313.06
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50.08 |

113.03
46.97
56.36
50.08
53.25
53.25
46.96
53.25
46.96

rers Durban
IEFED

383.96
866.57
360.09
432.11
383.96
408.24
408.24
360.02
408.24
360.02

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

——r
F—Eiguor—Runner Durbaimr

Name:

on behalf of Customer

WESTMEAD

Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

End of month,

pPlus three days

Bank:

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay Investmenta—(Pty)—Titd——

FNB

Cheque Acc

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655
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